
Office of Student Records/Registrar 

• Dr. Nickolaus Cioci| Dean of Records |  Nickolaus.Cioci@tsu.edu  

• Mrs. Marilynn Square | Registrar Consultant | Marilynn.Square@tsu.edu   

• Ms. Yvonne Valentine | Director of Academic Records | Yvonne.Valentine@tsu.edu 

• Vacant | Associate Dean of Student Records and Compliance  

• Mrs. Alejandra Carranza | Manager of Registration Records | Alejandra.Carranza@tsu.edu 

• Ms. Justice Smith | Graduation Coordinator | Justice.Smith@tsu.edu 

• Ms. Audrinae Ford| Office Administrator | Audrinae.Ford@tsu.edu  

• Vacant | Enrollment Officer 

 

General Contact Information 

Office of Student Records/Registrar  
3100 Cleburne Street – Bell Building Suite 240 
Houston, Texas 77004 
713-313-1816 (office) 
713-313-1878 (fax)  
registrar@tsu.edu (email) 
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